
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/18/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:10:18 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/20/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/26/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2100000014,1 CCT,0210,ISC2100000009,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Scribe Software Maintenance
(OT21043)

TIBCO SOFTWARE INC 11/24/2020 01/20/2021 30,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000001,4 CPO,0310,DNR2100000001,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES District 6 - New Office Complex
Construction Project

GRAE CON CONSTRUCTION INC 12/01/2020 01/26/2021 4,616,000.00

CRFQ,0506,MIS2100000005,1 CCT,0506,MIS2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH HP SERVER SUPPORT HEADLANDS INC 12/17/2020 01/21/2021 35,000.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2100000003,2 CPO,0702,TAX2100000001,1 TAX DIVISION Dell/EMC VNX 5400 System Storage
Upgrade

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

12/17/2020 01/21/2021 80,160.23

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000039,3 CPO,0803,DOT2100000023,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 721006-FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM BREWER & CO OF WV INC 11/10/2020 01/21/2021 76,175.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

